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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Residential     826     38,797,500     38,689,600     38,600,100      1,184,000       -206,500      1,193,100         81,500         50,000          -0.51
    59125              443     19,029,900     18,989,000     18,967,500        892,200       -111,400        941,200         77,600         18,600          -0.33
    59070              380     19,632,100     19,549,100     19,481,100        246,800        -91,500        187,300          3,900         31,400          -0.77
    34081                1         90,500         86,900         86,900              0         -3,600              0              0              0          -3.98
    34080                2         45,000         64,600         64,600         45,000              0         64,600              0              0          43.56
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       13        220,000        227,100        227,100              0          7,100              0              0              0           3.23
    59125                6        131,500        135,800        135,800              0          4,300              0              0              0           3.27
    59070                7         88,500         91,300         91,300              0          2,800              0              0              0           3.16
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       19      1,711,600      1,655,700      1,634,000        163,700         -7,600         93,700         33,800         73,692          -4.53
    59125               13      1,238,900      1,252,400      1,230,700         35,500         -6,500         33,800         33,800         13,500          -0.66
    59070                6        472,700        403,300        403,300        128,200         -1,100         59,900              0         60,192         -14.68
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    153     13,650,400     14,059,000     14,059,000        696,800        344,900        760,500          6,800              0           2.99
    59125               54      3,773,500      3,912,900      3,912,900         93,400        128,900        103,900          6,800              0           3.69
    59070               99      9,876,900     10,146,100     10,146,100        603,400        216,000        656,600              0              0           2.73
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           555     25,374,400     25,499,200     25,418,200      1,112,000         15,300      1,140,500        119,500         32,100           0.17
    Exempt              12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       4        607,300        647,900        647,900            200              0         40,800              0              0           6.69
    Com. Personal       23        593,300        561,200        523,400         90,700              0         20,800          1,300              0         -11.78
    Residential        443     19,029,900     18,989,000     18,967,500        892,200       -111,400        941,200         77,600         18,600          -0.33
    Industrial           6        131,500        135,800        135,800              0          4,300              0              0              0           3.27
    Commercial          13      1,238,900      1,252,400      1,230,700         35,500         -6,500         33,800         33,800         13,500          -0.66
    Agricultural        54      3,773,500      3,912,900      3,912,900         93,400        128,900        103,900          6,800              0           3.69
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59070           516     30,813,900     30,975,700     30,895,100      1,009,700        126,200        964,700          5,100         91,592           0.26
    Exempt               9              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       2        651,700        711,200        711,200              0              0         59,500              0              0           9.13
    Com. Personal       13         92,000         74,700         62,100         31,300              0          1,400          1,200              0         -32.50
    Residential        380     19,632,100     19,549,100     19,481,100        246,800        -91,500        187,300          3,900         31,400          -0.77
    Industrial           7         88,500         91,300         91,300              0          2,800              0              0              0           3.16
    Commercial           6        472,700        403,300        403,300        128,200         -1,100         59,900              0         60,192         -14.68
    Agricultural        99      9,876,900     10,146,100     10,146,100        603,400        216,000        656,600              0              0           2.73
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34081             1         90,500         86,900         86,900              0         -3,600              0              0              0          -3.98
    Residential          1         90,500         86,900         86,900              0         -3,600              0              0              0          -3.98
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 34081   BELDING/MCC

  All: 34080             4         46,300         65,800         65,800         45,100              0         64,600              0              0          42.12
    Util. Personal       1          1,300          1,200          1,200            100              0              0              0              0          -7.69
    Com. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Residential          2         45,000         64,600         64,600         45,000              0         64,600              0              0          43.56
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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  All: Exempt           21              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070                9              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    7      1,260,300      1,360,300      1,360,300            300              0        100,300              0              0           7.93
    59125                4        607,300        647,900        647,900            200              0         40,800              0              0           6.69
    59070                2        651,700        711,200        711,200              0              0         59,500              0              0           9.13
    34080                1          1,300          1,200          1,200            100              0              0              0              0          -7.69
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    37        685,300        635,900        585,500        122,000              0         22,200          2,500              0         -14.56
    59125               23        593,300        561,200        523,400         90,700              0         20,800          1,300              0         -11.78
    59070               13         92,000         74,700         62,100         31,300              0          1,400          1,200              0         -32.50
    34080                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

       Exempt           21              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,055     56,325,100     56,627,600     56,466,000      2,166,800        137,900      2,169,800        124,600        123,692           0.25
      Personal          44      1,945,600      1,996,200      1,945,800        122,300              0        122,500          2,500              0           0.01
        Real         1,011     54,379,500     54,631,400     54,520,200      2,044,500        137,900      2,047,300        122,100        123,692           0.26
  Totals             Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Residential     826     38,797,500     38,779,600     38,600,100     32,907,651     32,889,751     33,417,528     33,373,267     33,697,988     33,694,599
    59125              443     19,029,900     19,022,900     18,967,500     15,780,886     15,773,886     16,030,779     16,018,007     16,258,072     16,258,072
    59070              380     19,632,100     19,621,200     19,481,100     17,005,612     16,994,712     17,243,940     17,212,451     17,295,774     17,292,385
    34081                1         90,500         90,500         86,900         76,153         76,153         78,209         78,209         78,209         78,209
    34080                2         45,000         45,000         64,600         45,000         45,000         64,600         64,600         65,933         65,933
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       13        220,000        220,000        227,100         86,397         86,397         88,724         88,724         88,724         88,724
    59125                6        131,500        131,500        135,800         57,603         57,603         59,156         59,156         59,156         59,156
    59070                7         88,500         88,500         91,300         28,794         28,794         29,568         29,568         29,568         29,568
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       19      1,711,600      1,711,600      1,634,000      1,575,890      1,575,890      1,537,249      1,527,877      1,561,370      1,561,370
    59125               13      1,238,900      1,238,900      1,230,700      1,174,452      1,174,452      1,205,105      1,195,733      1,226,092      1,226,092
    59070                6        472,700        472,700        403,300        401,438        401,438        332,144        332,144        335,278        335,278
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    153     13,650,400     13,650,400     14,059,000      7,379,122      7,379,122      7,654,038      7,654,038      7,726,873      7,726,873
    59125               54      3,773,500      3,773,500      3,912,900      1,909,079      1,909,079      1,993,797      1,993,797      1,967,397      1,967,397
    59070               99      9,876,900      9,876,900     10,146,100      5,470,043      5,470,043      5,660,241      5,660,241      5,759,476      5,759,476
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           555     25,374,400     25,367,400     25,418,200     20,122,620     20,115,620     20,497,937     20,437,993     20,719,817     20,682,017
    Exempt              12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       4        607,300        607,300        647,900        607,300        607,300        647,900        647,900        647,900        647,900
    Com. Personal       23        593,300        593,300        523,400        593,300        593,300        561,200        523,400        561,200        523,400
    Residential        443     19,029,900     19,022,900     18,967,500     15,780,886     15,773,886     16,030,779     16,018,007     16,258,072     16,258,072
    Industrial           6        131,500        131,500        135,800         57,603         57,603         59,156         59,156         59,156         59,156
    Commercial          13      1,238,900      1,238,900      1,230,700      1,174,452      1,174,452      1,205,105      1,195,733      1,226,092      1,226,092
    Agricultural        54      3,773,500      3,773,500      3,912,900      1,909,079      1,909,079      1,993,797      1,993,797      1,967,397      1,967,397
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59070           516     30,813,900     30,803,000     30,895,100     23,649,587     23,638,687     24,051,793     24,007,704     24,205,996     24,190,007
    Exempt               9              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       2        651,700        651,700        711,200        651,700        651,700        711,200        711,200        711,200        711,200
    Com. Personal       13         92,000         92,000         62,100         92,000         92,000         74,700         62,100         74,700         62,100
    Residential        380     19,632,100     19,621,200     19,481,100     17,005,612     16,994,712     17,243,940     17,212,451     17,295,774     17,292,385
    Industrial           7         88,500         88,500         91,300         28,794         28,794         29,568         29,568         29,568         29,568
    Commercial           6        472,700        472,700        403,300        401,438        401,438        332,144        332,144        335,278        335,278
    Agricultural        99      9,876,900      9,876,900     10,146,100      5,470,043      5,470,043      5,660,241      5,660,241      5,759,476      5,759,476
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34081             1         90,500         90,500         86,900         76,153         76,153         78,209         78,209         78,209         78,209
    Residential          1         90,500         90,500         86,900         76,153         76,153         78,209         78,209         78,209         78,209
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 34081   BELDING/MCC

  All: 34080             4         46,300         46,300         65,800         46,300         46,300         65,800         65,800         67,133         67,133
    Util. Personal       1          1,300          1,300          1,200          1,300          1,300          1,200          1,200          1,200          1,200
    Com. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Residential          2         45,000         45,000         64,600         45,000         45,000         64,600         64,600         65,933         65,933
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           21              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59070                9              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    7      1,260,300      1,260,300      1,360,300      1,260,300      1,260,300      1,360,300      1,360,300      1,360,300      1,360,300
    59125                4        607,300        607,300        647,900        607,300        607,300        647,900        647,900        647,900        647,900
    59070                2        651,700        651,700        711,200        651,700        651,700        711,200        711,200        711,200        711,200
    34080                1          1,300          1,300          1,200          1,300          1,300          1,200          1,200          1,200          1,200
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    37        685,300        685,300        585,500        685,300        685,300        635,900        585,500        635,900        585,500
    59125               23        593,300        593,300        523,400        593,300        593,300        561,200        523,400        561,200        523,400
    59070               13         92,000         92,000         62,100         92,000         92,000         74,700         62,100         74,700         62,100
    34080                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

       Exempt           21              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,055     56,325,100     56,307,200     56,466,000     43,894,660     43,876,760     44,693,739     44,589,706     45,071,155     45,017,366
      Personal          44      1,945,600      1,945,600      1,945,800      1,945,600      1,945,600      1,996,200      1,945,800      1,996,200      1,945,800
        Real         1,011     54,379,500     54,361,600     54,520,200     41,949,060     41,931,160     42,697,539     42,643,906     43,074,955     43,071,566
  Totals             Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Residential     598      32,239,378       6,558,122      32,042,678       6,736,922      31,250,560       7,349,540
    59125              305      15,403,753       3,626,147      15,255,753       3,767,147      14,894,724       4,072,776
    59070              290      16,700,125       2,931,975      16,651,425       2,969,775      16,204,336       3,276,764
    34081                1          90,500               0          90,500               0          86,900               0
    34080                2          45,000               0          45,000               0          64,600               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       13         220,000               0         220,000               0         227,100               0
    59125                6         131,500               0         131,500               0         135,800               0
    59070                7          88,500               0          88,500               0          91,300               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        3          53,400       1,658,200          53,400       1,658,200         113,950       1,520,050
    59125                2          53,400       1,185,500          53,400       1,185,500          54,050       1,176,650
    59070                1               0         472,700               0         472,700          59,900         343,400
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    149      13,473,549         176,851      13,479,829         170,571      13,738,878         320,122
    59125               51       3,720,471          53,029       3,726,751          46,749       3,720,746         192,154
    59070               98       9,753,078         123,822       9,753,078         123,822      10,018,132         127,968
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           387      19,902,424       5,471,976      19,760,704       5,606,696      19,328,720       6,089,480
    Util. Personal       0               0         607,300               0         607,300               0         647,900
    Com. Personal       23         593,300               0         593,300               0         523,400               0
    Residential        305      15,403,753       3,626,147      15,255,753       3,767,147      14,894,724       4,072,776
    Industrial           6         131,500               0         131,500               0         135,800               0
    Commercial           2          53,400       1,185,500          53,400       1,185,500          54,050       1,176,650
    Agricultural        51       3,720,471          53,029       3,726,751          46,749       3,720,746         192,154
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59070           410      26,633,703       4,180,197      26,585,003       4,217,997      26,435,768       4,459,332
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0         651,700               0         651,700               0         711,200
    Com. Personal       13          92,000               0          92,000               0          62,100               0
    Residential        290      16,700,125       2,931,975      16,651,425       2,969,775      16,204,336       3,276,764
    Industrial           7          88,500               0          88,500               0          91,300               0
    Commercial           1               0         472,700               0         472,700          59,900         343,400
    Agricultural        98       9,753,078         123,822       9,753,078         123,822      10,018,132         127,968
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34081             1          90,500               0          90,500               0          86,900               0
    Residential          1          90,500               0          90,500               0          86,900               0
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34081   BELDING/MCC

  All: 34080             3          45,000           1,300          45,000           1,300          64,600           1,200
    Util. Personal       0               0           1,300               0           1,300               0           1,200
    Com. Personal        1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Residential          2          45,000               0          45,000               0          64,600               0
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59070                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       1,260,300               0       1,260,300               0       1,360,300
    59125                0               0         607,300               0         607,300               0         647,900
    59070                0               0         651,700               0         651,700               0         711,200
    34080                0               0           1,300               0           1,300               0           1,200
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    37         685,300               0         685,300               0         585,500               0
    59125               23         593,300               0         593,300               0         523,400               0
    59070               13          92,000               0          92,000               0          62,100               0
    34080                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal     800      46,671,627       9,653,473      46,481,207       9,825,993      45,915,988      10,550,012
      Personal          37         685,300       1,260,300         685,300       1,260,300         585,500       1,360,300
        Real           763      45,986,327       8,393,173      45,795,907       8,565,693      45,330,488       9,189,712
  Totals             Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
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  All: Residential     598      27,802,610       5,105,041      27,645,091       5,244,660      27,487,946       5,885,321
    59125              305      13,069,564       2,711,322      12,960,745       2,813,141      12,924,322       3,093,685
    59070              290      14,611,893       2,393,719      14,563,193       2,431,519      14,420,815       2,791,636
    34081                1          76,153               0          76,153               0          78,209               0
    34080                2          45,000               0          45,000               0          64,600               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       13          86,397               0          86,397               0          88,724               0
    59125                6          57,603               0          57,603               0          59,156               0
    59070                7          28,794               0          28,794               0          29,568               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        3          48,930       1,526,960          48,930       1,526,960          92,147       1,435,730
    59125                2          48,930       1,125,522          48,930       1,125,522          49,534       1,146,199
    59070                1               0         401,438               0         401,438          42,613         289,531
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    149       7,277,231         101,891       7,281,168          97,954       7,432,999         221,039
    59125               51       1,877,417          31,662       1,881,354          27,725       1,844,883         148,914
    59070               98       5,399,814          70,229       5,399,814          70,229       5,588,116          72,125
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           387      15,646,814       4,475,806      15,541,932       4,573,688      15,401,295       5,036,698
    Util. Personal       0               0         607,300               0         607,300               0         647,900
    Com. Personal       23         593,300               0         593,300               0         523,400               0
    Residential        305      13,069,564       2,711,322      12,960,745       2,813,141      12,924,322       3,093,685
    Industrial           6          57,603               0          57,603               0          59,156               0
    Commercial           2          48,930       1,125,522          48,930       1,125,522          49,534       1,146,199
    Agricultural        51       1,877,417          31,662       1,881,354          27,725       1,844,883         148,914
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59070           410      20,132,501       3,517,086      20,083,801       3,554,886      20,143,212       3,864,492
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0         651,700               0         651,700               0         711,200
    Com. Personal       13          92,000               0          92,000               0          62,100               0
    Residential        290      14,611,893       2,393,719      14,563,193       2,431,519      14,420,815       2,791,636
    Industrial           7          28,794               0          28,794               0          29,568               0
    Commercial           1               0         401,438               0         401,438          42,613         289,531
    Agricultural        98       5,399,814          70,229       5,399,814          70,229       5,588,116          72,125
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34081             1          76,153               0          76,153               0          78,209               0
    Residential          1          76,153               0          76,153               0          78,209               0
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34081   BELDING/MCC

  All: 34080             3          45,000           1,300          45,000           1,300          64,600           1,200
    Util. Personal       0               0           1,300               0           1,300               0           1,200
    Com. Personal        1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Residential          2          45,000               0          45,000               0          64,600               0
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59070                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       1,260,300               0       1,260,300               0       1,360,300
    59125                0               0         607,300               0         607,300               0         647,900
    59070                0               0         651,700               0         651,700               0         711,200
    34080                0               0           1,300               0           1,300               0           1,200
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    37         685,300               0         685,300               0         585,500               0
    59125               23         593,300               0         593,300               0         523,400               0
    59070               13          92,000               0          92,000               0          62,100               0
    34080                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal     800      35,900,468       7,994,192      35,746,886       8,129,874      35,687,316       8,902,390
      Personal          37         685,300       1,260,300         685,300       1,260,300         585,500       1,360,300
        Real           763      35,215,168       6,733,892      35,061,586       6,869,574      35,101,816       7,542,090
  Totals             Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
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THORLUND JOHN TRUST                 has      935,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
THORLUND EINER JR TRUST             has      943,600 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
PAUL E MAIN TRUST                   has    1,258,100 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,438,100 S.E.V. Value in 17 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has    1,991,000 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

STRICKLING RICHARD A                has      183,800 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WYMAN PAUL & TAMMY LC               has      202,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FANNIE MAE                          has      203,697 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
MAAS JOANNE E TRUST                 has      216,000 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
ALLARD RAYMOND P                    has      217,000 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
KOSTEN KENNETH D & ALLIE M          has      237,176 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
THORLUND JOHN TRUST                 has      373,228 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
THORLUND EINER JR TRUST             has      401,673 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
JFB REAL ESTATE LLC                 has      423,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WILSON FRANCIS L                    has      437,212 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
J & A PORK LLC                      has      466,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PAUL E MAIN TRUST                   has      515,023 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has      568,757 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,299,724 Taxable Value in 17 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has    1,739,757 Taxable Value in 14 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

010-007-002-01              THORLUND JOHN TRUST                    $     136,333
010-036-018-21              STRICKLING RICHARD A                   $     139,600
010-022-012-32              WHITNEY CRAIG R & ANGELA               $     142,700
010-024-008-11              BARTZ LANCE & EVELYN                   $     143,702
010-013-010-53              BOLEY WAYNE A & TAMARA L               $     145,100
010-024-010-01              LILENFELD CAROL                        $     145,760
010-900-066-00              FAIR SALVAGE COMPANY                   $     163,700
010-007-003-20              MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC                  $     176,332
010-004-002-11              WYMAN PAUL & TAMMY LC                  $     202,300
010-012-022-00              JFB REAL ESTATE LLC                    $     423,200
010-019-007-10              J & A PORK LLC                         $     466,000
045-001-001-00              BIG L CORP                             $     492,600
010-900-010-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     562,800
010-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     640,900
010-007-004-01              MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC                  $     900,747
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

010-004-002-11              WYMAN PAUL & TAMMY LC                  $     202,300
010-018-007-10              WILSON FRANCIS L                       $     204,400
010-007-003-20              MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC                  $     205,900
010-005-018-01              THORLUND JOHN TRUST                    $     207,800
010-008-005-00              TINGLEY JERRY E                        $     217,000
010-020-001-00              WYCKOFF WILLIAM A & SARA A             $     233,200
010-007-002-01              THORLUND JOHN TRUST                    $     289,200
010-006-003-01              THORLUND JOHN TRUST                    $     291,100
010-019-007-01              THORLUND EINER JR TRUST                $     292,600
010-012-022-00              JFB REAL ESTATE LLC                    $     423,200
010-019-007-10              J & A PORK LLC                         $     466,000
045-001-001-00              BIG L CORP                             $     492,600
010-900-010-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     562,800
010-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     640,900
010-007-004-01              MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC                  $     986,200
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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MCCOMB NANCY L                      has             137.10 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
FISHER DALE TRUST                   has             143.50 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
BARENSE BARB ELLEN MARIE TRUST      has             150.90 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KORSON REAL ESTATE LLC              has             153.20 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
NITENGALE WAYNE A                   has             157.70 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
HANSEN HELEN & SHARROW SHEILA LYNN  has             184.20 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has             196.24 Total Acres in 17 Parcel(s)
WORDEN PAUL W & BEATRICE A TRUST    has             224.43 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
TINGLEY JERRY E                     has             243.50 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
WYCKOFF WILLIAM A & SARA A          has             254.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has             511.28 Total Acres in 14 Parcel(s)
WILSON FRANCIS L                    has             646.63 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
THORLUND EINER JR TRUST             has             789.44 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
THORLUND JOHN TRUST                 has             990.90 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
PAUL E MAIN TRUST                   has           1,079.70 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

FISHER DALE TRUST                   has      258,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
NITENGALE WAYNE A                   has      286,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HANSEN HELEN & SHARROW SHEILA LYNN  has      290,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
KOSTEN KENNETH D & ALLIE M          has      294,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
TINGLEY JERRY E                     has      306,900 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WYCKOFF WILLIAM A & SARA A          has      358,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
JFB REAL ESTATE LLC                 has      423,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
J & A PORK LLC                      has      466,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has      587,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WILSON FRANCIS L                    has      897,000 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)


